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Notes:

1. Flexible delineators are proposed to be installed from Valmont

Street to Canyon Blvd. Narrow buffers: place the flexible

delineators in the center of the buffer. Wide buffers: place

flexible delineators 1 ft from inside buffer line. Between the Unity

Church access and Mapleton Street the flexible delineators shall

be spaced 20 feet, otherwise the spacing is 40 feet.

2. On both sides of accesses/ alleys/ intersections, there are three

flexible delineators that are 5 feet apart. These shall be adjusted

in the field to accommodate turning trucks and emergency

vehicles.

3. The spacing of that hatch is 20 feet.

MATCHLINE A-A

MATCHLINE A-A

MATCHLINE B-B

NOTE: Southbound right-turn lane

into the Unity Church is

proposed to be removed to

provide easy access from

the trail to the bike lane.

INSTALL FLEXIBLE

DELINEATORS (TYPICAL)

END BIKE LANE

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

FINAL CONCEPTUAL DESIGN
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MATCHLINE D-D

MATCHLINE B-B

Notes:

1. Flexible delineators are proposed to

be installed from Valmont Street to

Canyon Blvd. Narrow buffers: place

the flexible delineators in the center of

the buffer. Wide buffers: place flexible

delineators 1 ft from inside buffer line.

Between the Unity Church access and

Mapleton Street the flexible

delineators shall be spaced 20 feet,

otherwise the spacing is 40 feet.

2. On both sides of accesses/ alleys/

intersections, there are three flexible

delineators that are 5 feet apart.

These shall be adjusted in the field to

accommodate turning trucks and

emergency vehicles.

3. The spacing of that hatch is 20 feet.

INSTALL

FLEXIBLE

DELINEATORS

(TYPICAL)

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

FINAL CONCEPTUAL DESIGN
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MATCHLINE F-F

MATCHLINE D-D

Notes:

1. Flexible delineators are proposed to

be installed from Valmont Street to

Canyon Blvd. Narrow buffers: place

the flexible delineators in the center of

the buffer. Wide buffers: place flexible

delineators 1 ft from inside buffer line.

South of Mapleton Street the flexible

delineators shall be spaced 40 feet.

2. On both sides of accesses/ alleys/

intersections, there are three flexible

delineators that are 5 feet apart.

These shall be adjusted in the field to

accommodate turning trucks and

emergency vehicles.

3. The spacing of that hatch is 20 feet.

INSTALL

FLEXIBLE

DELINEATORS

(TYPICAL)

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

FINAL CONCEPTUAL DESIGN

LOCATION OF

CHEVRONS

SHOULD BE

DETERMINED IN

FIELD OUTSIDE

WHEEL PATHS
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MATCHLINE G-G

MATCHLINE G-G

MATCHLINE H-H

MATCHLINE F-F

Notes:

1. Flexible delineators are proposed to be

installed from Valmont Street to Canyon

Blvd. Narrow buffers: place the flexible

delineators in the center of the buffer. Wide

buffers: place flexible delineators 1 ft from

inside buffer line. South of Mapleton Street

the flexible delineators shall be spaced 40

feet.

2. On both sides of accesses/ alleys/

intersections, there are three flexible

delineators that are 5 feet apart. These shall

be adjusted in the field to accommodate

turning trucks and emergency vehicles.

3. The spacing of that hatch is 20 feet.

INSTALL

FLEXIBLE

DELINEATORS

(TYPICAL)

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

FINAL CONCEPTUAL DESIGN

ADD GREEN TO

THE CENTER OF

THE CROSSBIKE

LOCATION OF

CHEVRONS

SHOULD BE

DETERMINED IN

FIELD OUTSIDE

WHEEL PATHS



ALLEY

7'

3.5'

10' 10.5' 10'

3.5'

7'

PRIVATE

10'
9'

10'

10'

10'
10'

8.5' 7'

77'

10'

50'

ALLEY

C
A

N
Y

O

N

B
L
V

D

ALLEY

5.5'

10'

10'
4'

10' 10' 10'

10'

10'
9'

10'

10'

10'
10'

8.5' 7'

10'
2'

77'

10'

50'

5.5'

50'

80'

50'

5'
2'

10'

5'

FT Project # Original Scale Date Drawn by Figure #

o purT r a n s p o r Gnoitt a

LIVING LABS RIGHT-SIZING - FOLSOM STREET

BOULDER, COLORADO

5CRS6/23/151:4014047

MATCHLINE I-I

MATCHLINE I-I

MATCHLINE J-J

MATCHLINE H-H

Notes:

1. Flexible delineators are proposed to be

installed from Valmont Street to Canyon

Blvd. Narrow buffers: place the flexible

delineators in the center of the buffer.

Wide buffers: place flexible delineators

1 ft from inside buffer line. South of

Mapleton Street the flexible delineators

shall be spaced 40 feet.

2. On both sides of accesses/ alleys/

intersections, there are three flexible

delineators that are 5 feet apart. These

shall be adjusted in the field to

accommodate turning trucks and

emergency vehicles.

3. The spacing of that hatch is 20 feet.

INSTALL

FLEXIBLE

DELINEATORS

(TYPICAL)

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

FINAL CONCEPTUAL DESIGN

LOCATION OF

CHEVRONS

SHOULD BE

DETERMINED IN

FIELD OUTSIDE

WHEEL PATHS
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MATCHLINE K-K

MATCHLINE K-K

MATCHLINE L-L

MATCHLINE J-J

Notes:

1. Refer to the conceptual design of Folsom

Street from Arapahoe Avenue south to

Colorado Avenue.

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

FINAL CONCEPTUAL DESIGN

LOCATION OF

CHEVRONS

SHOULD BE

DETERMINED IN

FIELD OUTSIDE

WHEEL PATHS
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